Bonus 4,074.00 4,074.00 0.00 4,074.00

Night Shift Allowance 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 2,445.00

Gross Earnings 37,883.00 Total Deductions 2,445.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Five Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Eight Only Net Salary : 35,438.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2025-2026

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 79,957.00 142,597.00 20,371.00 242,925.00

House Rent
Allowance

38,388.00 66,066.00 9,438.00 113,892.00

Bonus 15,991.00 28,518.00 4,074.00 48,583.00